
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-70o 091.

CORRIGENDUM -I
(DATE CORRIGENDUM)

TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Day to day repair, preventive maintenance and operation by providing High skilled, Skilled, Semi skilled
and unskilled Manpower for Electrical installations, Lift, HVAC, DG, Fire Fighting system etc. round the

clock at ANNEX-I Building of Swasthya Bhawan Campus for the period of 1(one) year,2"d Call.

Bid Ref. No: wBMSCL /NtT- 455/2025, Dated - 30/05/2025

TenderlD:2025 WBMSC 856274 |

I



Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents (onlineJ 03/06/2025 at 01.00 P.Mil

s1.

No.

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents (online)

ii)
Documents
download
Ionline]

Sell
start date

Documents Sell /
download start date
(online)

03 /06/2OZS at 01.00 P.M

Bid Submission Upload
Start date (online)

7l/06/2025 at 03.00 P.Miiil
Bid Submission Upload
Start date [on]ine)

Bid Submission Upload

End date (onlineJ
24/06/2o25 at
03.00 P.M.i.r)

Bid Submission Upload
End date [on]inel

Date & Place for Opening

of Technical bid (onlineJ

for the Bidders

25/06/2025 at
03.00 P.M.v)

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical bid
(onlineJ for the Bidders

Date & place for opening
of financial proposal

To be notified laterDate & place for opening
of financial proposal

03/06/2025 at 07.00
P,M

03/06/2025 at 01..00
P.M

lt /06/2025 at 03.O0
P.M

To be notified later

i)

ii)

iii)

iv)

v)

vi)

17 /06/2025 at
03.00 P.M

ta/06/2025 at
03.00 P.M

16(Bl

vi)

7 6

16. IMPORTANT
INFORMATION

B. DATE & TIME
SCHEDULE

Consultant
WBMSCL

Executive Engineer

Current Clause / Provisionsl.
No.

Page
No.

Section
Clause/
Sl. No.

Changed Clause / Provision

Particulars Date & Time Sl. No. Particulars


